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FICHA DE POSTULACION

DEL POSTULANTE

NOMBRE COMPLETO:

RUT o documento de identificacion:
NACIONALIDAD:
PROFESION/OCUPACION/OFICIO:
DIRECCION:

CORREO:

TELEFONO:

BREVE PERFIL:
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DE LA POSTULACION

AUTOR/A:
ILUSTRADOR/A:
TITULO LIBRO ALBUM:
ARCHIVOS QUE SE ADJUNTAN:
1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)
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